### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

96380534

#### TRUSTEE'S DEED

DEPT-01 RECORDING \$25.00 T+0089 TRAN 2610 05/20/96 10:40:00

\$6579 \$ SK \*-96-380534

COOK COUNTY RECORDER

REI # 812
-----------

(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)

1	(The horse opace for fleebidal 5 056 Only)
DEED dated May 13	19 96 , by Bank One, <u>Chicago</u> , NA as
	recorded and delivered to it pursuant to a trust agreement dated
April 25 19 86	f and known on Trust Mumber D 2259
	6 , and known as Trust Number R-3258 ,Grantor, in
lavor of HELD M. WIEL IVE AUG I	Kimberly R. Weaver, his wife**
312 South Blvd Evansto	on, IL 60202
not as Tenants in Common; but as Joint Tehant	s. Grantee WITNESSETH, That Grantor, in consideration of the sum?
of Ten (\$10.00) Dollars and other good and va	aluable considerations in hand paid, and pursuant to the power and
authority vested in the Grantor, does hereby c	rinvey and quit claim unto the Grantee, in fee simple, the following
described real estate, situated in the County o	
	and office of milioto, to with
lot 23 in Block 5 in Kadzia :	and Keiney's Addition to Evanston, in
Cook County Illinois in Sor	ction 19, Township 41 North, Range 14,
Fact of the Third Orincipal A	Meridian in Cook County, Illinois.
Last of the third fillicipal P	refruidit in cook county, 11111015.
	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
	v of Evanston 004395
==	. 0. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2.
•	Estate Transfer Tax
(	City Clerk's Office
PAID MAY 1 6	1996 Amount ( 1590, AT)
events in a	1996 Amount \$ 1500.00
$A_l$	gent ()
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Good County
	BEAL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAN
	LEVENUL COM
strike if not applicable	STAMP MAY17'96 ( 5 2. 0 0 =
nd commonly known as: 650 Michigan	Fyanston II
ocether with the tenements, hereditaments an	d appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any wise appertaining.
leal Estate Tax I.D. Number(s):11-19-4	10-036
This should be as a surfaced by the many of the first of	and the Manager of the second
	art, as Trustee, as aforesaid, pursuant to and in the exercise of the
ower and authority granted to and vested in it	by the terms of said Deed or Deeds in Trust and the provisions of

said Trust Agreement above mentioned, and of every other power and authority thereunto enabling. This deed is made subject to the items of all trust deeds and/or mortgages upon said real estate, if any, recorded or registered

**BOX 169** 

in said county.

REITITLE # 81256 1072

96380534

reverse side.	•
ATTEST: EDNA W. HOSS	BANK ONE, Chicago, NA as Trustee aforesaid.  BY:  LAND TRUST OFFICER, 5
	ss. I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County,
known to me to be duly authorized officers of Bank On appeared before me this day in person and severally acknown as duly authorized officers of said corporation and caused given by the Boars of Directors of said corporation as their said corporation for the uses and purposes therein set for	nowledged that they signed and delivered this deed in writing the corporate seal to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority if free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act of orth.
Given under my hand an a official seal, this14 t h	day ofMay19 ga
Commission expires	NOTARY PUBLIC
O <sub>x</sub> C <sub>O</sub> <sub>4</sub>	Weyrelal Spair  Beatrice Miller  Notary Public, State of Ulbacis My Commission Expires 20799
This instrument was prepared by Bank One. Chicago	800 Davis St., Evanston, IL 60201
MIEMILY WILLIAMS GUTHRIE	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY
MIEMILY WILLIAMS GUTHALE	650 Michigan
MAIL TO: 500 DAVIS SUITE 701 (Address)	E V a n s t o n . I l  THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND 15 NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.
EVA) 500 N. IC 60201-4643	SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:
(City, State, Zip) OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO.	6.
OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO.	(flume)
STATE OF ILLINOIS REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX  ANYZO'SE DEPT OF 3 0 4: 0 0  RELITERS	(Aodress)

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Branto as in ster ato reald, has caused is corporate sea to be hereto affixed and has caused its name to be signed and attested to this deed by its duly authorized officers the day and year set forth on the

, 12398

## UNOFFICIAL COPY96380534

## HANGE OF INFORMATION FORM

#### INFORMATION TO BE CHANGED

Of this form for name/address desired on real property tex record of Cook County Minois. It is also to acquire PROPERTY ADDRESSES for each PIN in our records.

Such changes must be kept within the space limitations shown. Do Not use punctuation. Allow one space between names and initials, numbers and street names, and unit or apt numbers. PLEASE PRINT IN CAPITAL LETTERS WITH BLACK PEN ONLY! This is a SCANNABLE DOCUMENT - DO NOT XEROX THE BLANK FORM. All completed ORIGINAL forms must be returned to your supervisor or I'm Davenport each day.

If a TRUST number is involved, it must be put with the NAME. Leave a space between the name and the trust number. A single last name is adequate a you don't have enough room for the full name. Property index numbers MUST be included on every form.

PIN:
· III - III - 410 - 036 - III
NAME
GERO WIERCHCH
MAILING ADDRESS:
STREET NUMBER STREET NAME - APT or UNIT
650 MICHIGAN AVENUE
CITY
EVANSTONIO
STATE: ZIP:
114 60202-25525
PROPERTY ADDRESS:  STREET NUMBER STREET NAME = APT or UNIT
PROPERTY ADDRESS:
STREET NUMBER STREET NAME = APT or UNIT
650 MICHIGAN AVENUE
CITY
EVANSTON .
STATE: ZIP:
14 60202-2552
·

# UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office